 Features
•	 Microprocessor based numerical relay
•	 Current measurement based on
fundamental frequency
•	 Three-phase, low-set overcurrent
•	 Three-phase, high-set overcurrent
•	 Low-set earth-fault
•	 High-set earth-fault

m
 CASE DIMENSIONS
 Ordering Information
Co
m
bi
ne
d
Ov
er
cu
rre
nt
 &
 Ea
rth
 Fa
ul
t R
el
ay
M
K1
00
0A
 NORMAL INVERSE
MK1000A-240A 	 For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 198 ~ 265 V AC
MK1000A-240AD 	 For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 85 ~ 265 V AC or 110~370 V DC
MK1000A-24D 	 For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 18 ~ 72 V DC
MK1000A-240AD6 	 For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 85 ~ 265 V AC or 110~370 V DC
MK1000A-24D6 	 For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 18 ~ 72 V DC
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
 LONG TIME INVERSE
 EXTREMELY INVERSE
PHUONGLAI.COM